
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

01/04/2016

20389

1132

STOKELY OUTDOOR ADVERTISING

10026-A S MINGO RD, PMB #288

TULSA OK 74133

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 36  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 720.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 36  720.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

12970 14341 12972 12973 12974 12975 12976 12977

12978 12979 12980 12981 12982 12983 12984 12985

12986 12987 12995 12996 12997 12998 13001 13002

13003 13004 13005 13006 13009 13010 13011 13012

13013 13014 14322 12971

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


