

## OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

## HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

			FE		RECEIPT 20389				
OWNER NUMBER 1132					DATE <u>01/04/2016</u>				
TO:	STOKELY O								
	10026-A S MINGO RD, PMB #288								
	TULSA		OK ZIP <u>7413</u>	<u>3</u>					
			PAID BY: CHEC	СК					
DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY PRICE EACH		AMOUNT				
PERMIT: Application		Application	0	0.00	0.00				
		Renewal	36	20.00	720.00				
		Penalty	0	0.00	0.00				
LICENSE:		Application		0.00	0.00				
		Renewal		0.00	0.00				
		Penalty	0	0.00	0.00				
REGISTRATION:		Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00				
		Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00				
		Penalty							
TRANSFER:			0	0.00	0.00				
OTHER:		0	0.00	0.00					
		Total Amount Paid	36		720.00				

## KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

## This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

12970	14341	12972	12973	12974	12975	12976	12977
12978	12979	12980	12981	12982	12983	12984	12985
12986	12987	12995	12996	12997	12998	13001	13002
13003	13004	13005	13006	13009	13010	13011	13012
13013	13014	14322	12971				